

AllAboutTheHound Price Guide

	S	M	L		S	M
Full Groom	\$85	\$105	POR	Poodle Feet	\$25	\$35
Breed Clip*	\$105	\$125	POR	Ear Tidy	\$20	\$25
Bath/Dry & Tidy	\$65	\$80	POR	Face Trim & Tidy	\$25	\$35
Bath & Dry (Short Hair)	\$45	\$55	\$65	Nail Clipping	\$20	\$20
Bath & Towel Dry (Short Hair)	\$35	\$45	\$60	Matted Dog Surcharge	\$25 - \$55	\$30 - \$6
Double Coat (De-Shed)	\$85 / h	\$85 / h	\$85 / h	Difficult Dog Surcharge **	\$50	\$50

Day Care with Grooming

Half Day (Per Dog) Full Day (Per Dog) Late Pick-up Fee (Per Dog) ***

\$25 (up to 4 hrs or part thereof) \$35 (more than 4 hrs or part thereof)

Grooming Training – Puppies

CUSTOMER NOTICE – CANCELLATION POLICY

AllAbouttheHound kindly asks that you provide a minimum of 48hrs notice if you unable to make your existing booking for any reason. If prior notification is not given w the specified time frame, you will be charged the full price for the missed appointn This also applies to 'no shows' and 'late arrivals'. Payment must be received be booking a new appointment.

TIME HAS BEEN RESERVED SOLEY FOR YOUR DOG!

Displayed Pricing from ...

\$25 (clients are required to collect dogs within 20 minutes of notification of collection)

Please ask about this service for more information

PLEASE NOTE:

i are ithin	All prices are subject to adjustment on assessment of your dog due to breed variation and coat condition.
ient. fore	*Breed clips are charged at a higher price because breed specific clips require a hig skill, experience and expertise.
	AllAbouttheHound reserves the right to refuse to groom your dog if it has fleas.
	FOR FULL T's & C's PLEASE VISIT
	WWW.ALLABOUTTHEHOUND.CO.NZ/IMPORTANTINFORMATION!



s, size differentials

gh level of training,